Otrokovice 20.6.1981 - 11.
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Krejci Vojtéch
Soch Miloslav
Mliecko Marian
Kamensky 0Oldrich
Balastik Jaroslav
Maca Jaromir

Svab Zdenék
Stloukal Jaroslav
Novotny Frantisek
Svoboda 0ldcich
Karkoska Jiri
Novdk Miroslav
Fleischmann Josef
Vesely Pavel
Hemza Antonin
Zika Jiri
Machalek Jiri
Broz Jiri

Svoboda Vladimir
Jelen Petr

KasSpar Josef
Tomaska Stefan
Sovadina Jiri

Rod Vladimir

Knyz Werner
Kucera Vaclav
KuboSi Rudolf
Spacir Ladislav
Karpisek Jiri
Ligocki Karel
Chmelir Karel
Klimes Vladislav
Endl Antonin
Zahradnik Bohuslav
Sukenik Frantisek
Matéjcek Milan
Steiner Miroslav
Kopecky Zdenék
Zeman Bocek
Weiszer Eduard
Bila Pavel
Pospisil Pavel
BeneS Karel
Poboril Jan
Pospisil Miroslav
Adamek Antonin
Kucharcik Petr
Jankl Ladislav
Svéch Bohumil
Lohn Miroslav
Burdej Ota
Strecha Rostislav
Husar Stefan
Hrncir Jan

Machd Miroslav
Kobzinek Petr
Seitl Otto
Valenta Jiri
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Slavoj Slavkov
Slavia Praha IPS
BZVIL Ruzomberok
Sokol Zaboviesky
SSUH

ZVL Kysucké Nové Mesto
Sokol Zaboviesky
Spartak Adamov
Slavia Kromériz
Spartak Jihlava

NHKG Karvina
Moravska Slavia Brno
Jiskra Otrokovice
Tatra Koprivnice
Ostrozska Nova Ves
Moravska Slavia Brno
TJ Moravan Otrokovice
VSB Ostrava

TJ Znojmo

Slavia Frydek-Mistek
Moravska Slavia Brno
Svit Otrokovice

TJ Moravan Otrokovice
Lokomotiva Ostrava
Innsbruck

TJ Gottwaldov

SSUH

Olomouc

Moravska Slavia Brno
Autopal Novy Jicin
TJ Znojmo

Spartak Jihlava

TJ Znojmo

Tatra Smichov
Ostrava

Banik OKD Ostrava

TJ Vitkovice

RH Ceské Budéjovice
SSUH

Slavia VST KoSice
Sigma Hodonin

Sokol Zaboviesky
Lokomotiva Ostrava
Kotou¢ Stramberk
Zelezarny Prostéjov
Spartak Uhersky Brod
Slavia Havirov

Sigma Olomouc
Lokomotiva Ostrava
Lokomotiva Olomouc
SSUH

Gottwaldov

PS Ostrava

OLMA Olomouc

Svit Gottwaldov
Slezan Frydek-Mistek
CSS Rusin

RH Strasnice
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RGzicka Jiri
Cachocky Frantisek
Tkadlecek Josef
Sir Miroslav
Malek Ivan

Slama Miroslav
Lutz Emanuel
Vachutka Jan
BeneC Josef
Viteckova Ivana
Beremlijskij Veselin
Kola¢ FrantisSek
Lada Jaroslav
Stola Lubomir
Quarda Antonin
Hykel Josef
Sevéik Antonin
Stano Jozef

Uher Antonin
Némec Jaroslav
Gerzik Jiri
Polacek Jan

Svéda Josef

Supik Vaclav
Cernocky Frantisek
PeSa Gustav
Pelikan Rudolf
Maly Milan
Kichler Miroslav
Jurc¢ik Vladimir
Gajdosik Jiri
Vesely Miroslav
KoCica Zdenék
Pitak Ivo
Salomoun Miroslav
Hlavicka Antonin
Kocian Silvestr
Bukovjan Vlastimil
Hajny Zdenék
Zouhar Ladislav
Wagner Petr
Svétlik Jan
HostaSek Rudolf
Kalenda Jiri
Hanzlik Jan

54
40
34
45
45
38
38
52
52
58
42
46
31
50
46
38
47
43
38
52
32
45
47
39
39
21
35
53
43
32
44
45
48
58
49
50
45
61
53
54
57
47
42
57
59

CHVS SNB Bratislava
Modeta Jihlava
Uhersky Brod

TJ Sokol Rozsochy
Povazan Nové M. n. V.
RH Strasnice

CVPK Ostromér
Lokomotiva Olomouc
TJ Nadéjov
Lokomotiva Ostrava
Banik Ostrava

Sokol Béla

TJ Tynisté nad Orlici
TJ Znojmo

OUNZ Stramberk
Kotou¢ Stramberk
Tatra Koprivnice
NHKG Ostrava

TJ Veseli

L1060 Blansko
Zelezarny Prostéjov
Sokol Trnavka
Moravan Otrokovice
Tatran Vratimov
Otrokovice

RH Strasnice

Sokol Stara Béla
PFF UJEP Brno

Banik RatisSkovice
ROH Svit Gottw.
Moravan Otrokovice
Tatra Koprivnice
Zelezarny Prostéjov

Slavia Ped.F.UK Brandys

Moravan Otrokovice
Lokomotiva Olomouc
Tatra Koprivnice
Jiskra Otrokovice
Tatra Kopfivnice
Moravska Slavia Brno
Slezan Frydek-Mistek
Slezan Frydek-Mistek
Lokomotiva Ostrava
Sokol Vizovice

VSB Ostrava

Start zavodu: 15,00 hod., teplota 190C, pod mrakem, bezvétri,

konec zavodu v 19 hod.
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